
Company Address City State Zip Contact Phone Email

ABT Construction LLC 21006 100th Street Anamosa IA 52205 Chad Coons 319-462-3560

Alger Construction Co. 1036 Wiley Blvd. NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 Barry Alger 319-540-3837

Andrews Drywall and Repairs PO Box 211 Marion IA 52302 Andrew Garrett 319-654-6523 andrewsdrywallandrepairs@gmail.com 

Bernet Construction Co. 805 50th Street Marion IA 52302 Glen Clark / Scott Irish 319-377-7111 bernet@bernetconcrete.com

BWC Excavating LC 1303 Hickory Hollow Road Solon IA 52333 Shawn Witten s.witten@bwc-co.com

Casey Swanson Concrete 3555 Industrial Avenue Marion IA 52302 Casey Swanson 319-373-9634

Century Construction 2400 37th Ave SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Curtis Banes 319-981-3390 centuryconstruction@mchsi.com

Charles Schulte 2651 Schaeffer Dr SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Charles Schulte 319-270-7058 caschulte08@gmail.com 

Christner Concrete LLC 1552 Blain Cemetery Rd NW Swisher IA 52338 Kenny Christner 319-533-3038 kennychristner@aol.com

Country Concrete Company 14606 180th Avenue Monticello IA 52310 John Fleming 319-480-5141 johnfleming4480@gmail.com 

Curtis Contracting Corp. 5806 Ely Road SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-848-5710

Custom Concrete Works LLC 411 Jones Street Shellsburg IA 52332 Michael Vander Heiden 319-423-1784 ccwllciowa@gmail.com 

Dave & Sons, LLC 350 11th Street SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Dave Boner 319-389-1758

Dave Weber Concrete, Inc. 1847 Fernow Road Marion IA 52302 Judy Weber 319-373-1992

D C Concrete, Inc. 13646 Buffalo Road Anamosa IA 52205 319-560-6140 dccrete.ia.paul@gmail.com

Delaney Concrete 120 35th Street Marion IA 52302 319-363-6970 DelaneyConcrete@mchsi.com

Eastern Iowa Excavating & Concrete LLC 121 Nixon St SE Cascade IA 52033 Chad Demmer 563-495-2128 cdemmer@netins.net or office@easterniowaexcavating.com

GPS Enterprises 605 Southview Road Fairfax IA 52228 Gary Petrick 319-241-5610 g.petrick@att.net

Gudenkauf PO Box 304 Alburnett IA 52202 Steve Gudenkauf 319-899-7614

Heim Bobcat & Concrete Const. Inc. 1370 Sundance Drive Marion IA 52302 319-573-4353

H.F. Hartin Construction PO Box 88 Swisher IA 52338 319-857-4426 hartinfrank@yahoo.com

Hunt Construction Co. Inc. 2990 Arabian Road Alburnett IA 52202 Kenny Hunt 563-543-1467 kenneth.huntconstruction@yahoo.com

JDM Concrete LLC 1776 480th Street SW Kalona IA 52247 jdmconcretellc@yahoo.com

John Frett Concrete 4850 Hunt Road NE Cedar Rapids IA 52411 319-241-0805

Ken McGraw 162 Green Street Center Point IA 52213 Joseph Heims 319-270-4533 joseph_heims@quakeroats.com 

Luck's Construction PO Box 1174 Marion IA 52302 Chris Luck 319-899-1613 lucksconstruction@yahoo.com

Matt Martinson Construction 1010 Welcome Lane Marion IA 52302 Matt Martinson 319-440-4298 mmcconcrete@gmail.com

Midwest Concrete Inc. 16869 Navarre Ct Peosta IA 52068 Ryan Coates 563-580-9848 midwestconcrete@yahoo.com

Philippson Concrete Const. Inc. 4480 Commercial Avenue Marion IA 52302 319-373-2576 rphilippson@hotmail.com

Possibilities Unlimited 2705 30th Street SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Robert Pollitt 319-310-2195 robertapollitt@gmail.com

Q3 Contracting Inc. 3066 Spruce Street Little Canada MN 55117 Doug Reeves 651-224-2424

R.L. Snitker Construction Inc. 4303 Mount Vernon Road SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 Rod Snitker 319-362-7497 snickcrete@aol.com

Rogers Concrete Construction, Inc. 22802 Co. Rd. E34 Anamosa IA 52205 Jerry Rogers 319-551-6903

Jeff Rogers 319-533-0515

Rocarek Enterprises Inc. 1718 O'Connor Road Mount Vernon IA 52314 319-533-1115 modteam11@hotmail.com

Ron Cichon 195 N Mentzer Road Robins IA 52328 Ron Cichon 319-832-2143 rjcic77@gmail.com

Select Concrete 695 49th Street Marion IA 52302 Brandy Reggelsen 319-377-3984 www.select-construction.com; selectconstruction@qwestoffice.net

Schoon's Concrete & Construction 623 26th St NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 Jeff Schoon 319-821-1767

Short's Concrete 104 Locust St, PO Box 12 Blairstown IA 52209 Hershel Short 319-241-2430

S&M Concrete LLC 2617 18th Street SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 319-521-0372 SandMConcrete@gmail.com

Terry Sindelar 3311 Chester Road Cedar Rapids IA 52411 319-350-4133

Veterans Concrete & Construction 1635 9th Street NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 Christopher Christensen 319-440-7002 ace_21_IA@hotmail.com

Wittenburg's Concrete Construction 1382 Prairie Chapel Road Springville IA 52336 Brad Wittenburg 319-361-5108
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